74LCX573
Low Voltage Octal Latch with 5V Tolerant Inputs and
Outputs
General Description
The LCX573 is a high-speed octal latch with buffered com-
mon Latch Enable (LE) and buffered common Output Enable
(OE) inputs.
The LCX573 is functionally identical to the LCX373 but has

Human body model > 2000V
Machine model > 200V
Ordering Code:
Order Number Package Number Package Description
74LCX573WM M20B 20-Lead (0.300" Wide) Molded Small Outline, SOIC, JEDEC
74LCX573SJ M20D 20-Lead Molded Small Outline,SOIC, EIAJ
74LCX573MSA MSA20 20-Lead Molded Shrink Small Outline, SSOP, TYPE II
74LCX573MTC MTC20 20-Lead Think Shrink Small Outline, TSSOP, JEDEC
Devices also available in Tape and Reel. Specify by appending the suffix letter “X” to the ordering code.
Logic Symbols Connection Diagram
DS012405-1
Pin Assignment for